
 
 

                                                                     
 

   
  
 

   

VAN INDEPENDENT SCHOOL DISTRICT 

DON DUNN, SUPERINTENDENT 
DONALD.DUNN@VANISD.ORG   |   PO BOX 697   |   VAN, TEXAS  75790   |   903.963.8710 

“After High School Comes College” 

 
 

Elected Officials 
Phone: 903-963-8710 

 
 

Scott Thomas, Board President 
scott.thomas@vanisd.org 

 
Lesley Goode, Board Vice-President 

lesley.goode@vanisd.org 
 

Shannon Johnson, Board Secretary 
shannon.johnson@vanisd.org 

 
Nathan Daniels, Board Member 

nathan.daniels@vanisd.org 
 

Brian Horton, Board Member 
brian.horton@vanisd.org 

 
Michael Johnson, Board Member 

michael.johnson@vanisd.org 
 

Mark McClanahan, Board Member 
mark.mcclanahan@vanisd.org 

 

District Officials 
 

Don Dunn, Superintendent 
donald.dunn@vanisd.org 

903-963-8710 
 

Danny Morrow, CFO 
daniel.morrow@vanisd.org 

903-963-8713 
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